
Clint Small Middle School Choir  
Calendar of Events – 2019-2020 

Friday, September 6 
Back to School Choir Meet-Up Party 

6:00 PM-8:00 PM 
Gattitown in Southpark Meadows 

All choirs invited! 
 

Wednesday, October 9, 2019 
Fall Concert Rehearsal – 6th Gr.  Choir  

3:45 PM-5:00 PM 
Choir Room 

6th Grade Choir 
 

Thursday, October 10, 2019 
Fall Concert Rehearsal – Concert Choir  

3:45 PM-5:00 PM 
Choir Room 

Concert Choir 
 

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 
Fall Concert Performance 

Austin Oaks Church  
6:45 pm student call time 

7:00 PM concert start time 
All CSMS Choirs 

 
Tuesday, October 29, 2019 

AISD Choir Clinic and Festival 
Clinic 12 PM – 7 PM 

Concert 7 PM – 8 PM 
Select 6th grade singers 

 
November 6-7, 2019 

Solo and Ensemble Contest 
Choir Room  

3:45 PM – 5:30 PM 
required for Chamber Choir 
optional for all other choirs   

 
Thursday, December 5 2019 

Winter Concert Rehearsal – 6th Gr. Choir 
3:45 PM – 5 PM 

Choir Room 
6th grade choir 

Friday, December 6, 2019 
Winter Concert Rehearsal – Concert Choir  

3:45 PM – 5:15 PM 
Choir Room 

Concert Choir 
 

Monday, December 9, 2019 
Winter Concert Rehearsal-Chamber & TB 

3:45 PM – 5:15 PM 
Choir Room 

Chamber Choir and Tenor Bass Choir 
 

Tuesday, December 10, 2019  
Winter Concert Performance 

Austin Oaks Church 
6:45 pm student call time 

7:00 PM concert start time 
All CSMS Choirs 

 
Thursday, December 13, 2019 

Elementary School Music Tours 
Patton, Oak Hill Schools 

7:45 AM – 2 PM 
Chamber and Tenor Bass Choirs 

 
December 18-19, 2019 

Winter Assemblies 
Clint Small Cafeteria 

8:15 am – 3:30 pm 
Chamber Choir and Tenor Bass Choir 

 
Tuesday, January 14 

Elementary Music Visit  
Mills Elementary  

8:00 AM-10:00 AM  
Select Chamber and Tenor Bass Choir  

 
Saturday, January 25, 2020 
All-Region Choir Auditions  
Cedar Creek Middle School  

Required for Chamber Choir, Optional for 
Concert Choir & Tenor Bass Choir 
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Saturday, February 8, 2020 

All-Region Clinic and Concert  
Austin ISD Performing Arts Center 

Clinic begins at 8:00 AM 
Concert begins at 4:00 PM 

Selected members of the Chamber, Tenor 
Bass, and Concert Choirs 

 
Saturday, February 15 

Texas Stars Game & Performance 
H-E-B Center, Cedar Park 

Select Chamber Choir/Tenor Bass Choir 
 

Monday, March 2 
Pre-UIL Rehearsal – Concert Choir 

3:45-5:15 PM 
Choir Room 

Concert Choir  
 

Friday, March 6, 2020 
6th Grade Choir Showcase Rehearsal 

3:45 PM-5 PM 
CSMS Cafeteria 
6th Grade Choir  

 
Monday, March 9 

6th Grade Choir Showcase Concert  
CSMS Cafeteria 
6:45 Call time 

7 PM Concert Start time 
6th Grade Choir   

 
Wednesday, March 11, 2020 

Pre-UIL Choir Festival  
Bowie High School  
8:15 AM – 12 noon  

Chamber, Concert, and Tenor Bass Choirs  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Tuesday, March 24, 2020 

Pre-UIL Concert Performance  
Austin Oaks Church 

6:45 PM call time for students 
7 PM concert start time 

Concert, Chamber, and Tenor Bass Choirs 
 

March 30-April 1, 2020 
UIL Concert & Sight Reading Evaluation 

Austin ISD Performing Arts Center 
Exact date and time for each group competing 

TBA 2 weeks prior to the contest. 
Chamber, Concert, and Tenor Bass Choirs  

 
April 17-April 18, 2020 
Choir Overnight Trip 

open to Chamber, Concert,  
and Tenor Bass Choir (eligibility 

requirements, must attend UIL to attend 
trip, additional rehearsals TBD)  

 
April-May TBD 

6th Grade Sing and Play Day 
(some eligibility/behavior requirements) 

6th Grade Choir 
 

Thursday, May 14 
Spring Concert Rehearsal  

CSMS Cafeteria 
3:45 PM-5:15 PM 

All Choirs  
 

May 19, 2020 
Spring Choir Concert  

6:45 PM call time for student 
7:00 PM concert start time 

Austin Oaks Church  
All Choirs  
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Chamber Choir Sectionals (once a month) 
 
Soprano 1 Sectionals: 3:50-4:30 PM 
Tuesday, September 10 
Tuesday, October 8 
Tuesday, November 12 
Tuesday, December 17 
Tuesday, January 7 
Tuesday, February 4 
Tuesday, March 10 
 
 
Soprano 2 Sectionals: 3:50 PM-4:30 PM 
Wednesday, September 11 
Wednesday, October 2 
Wednesday, November 13 
Wednesday, December 18 
Wednesday, January 8 
Wednesday, February 5 
Wednesday, March 11 
 
 
Alto Sectionals: 3:50-4:30 PM 
Thursday, September 12 
Thursday, October 3 
Thursday, November 14 
Thursday, December 12 
Thursday, January 9 
Thursday, February 6 
Thursday, March 12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Concert Choir Sectionals – three times a 
year 
 
Soprano: 3:50-4:30 PM 
 
Wednesday, October 30 
 
Friday, January 31 
 
Monday, March 2 
 
 
Alto: 3:50-4:30 PM 
 
Friday, November 1 
 
Wednesday, January 29 
 
Tuesday, March 3 
 
 
Men’s Choir Sectionals – three times a 
year 
 
Tenors: 3:50-4:30 PM 
 
Tuesday, November 19 
 
Tuesday, February 11 
 
Wednesday, March 4 
 
 
Basses: 3:50-4:30 PM 
 
Wednesday, November 20 
 
Wednesday, February 12 
 
Thursday, March 5 
 
	

Sectionals Schedule (7th/8th grade choirs only) 


